
Day Date Opponent Site Game time

Mon 8/13/2018 Virginia Home 4:30

Wed 8/15/2018 Southeastern Home 4:30

Thur 8/16/2018 New Berlin Away 4:30

Fri 8/17/2018 North Greene Home 4:30

Mon 8/20/2018 Camp Point ( DH ) Away 4:30

Thur 8/23/2018 Western Home 4:30

Fri 8/24/2018 Pittsfield Home 4:30

Mon 8/27/2018 Brown County Away 4:30

Wed 8/29/2018 A-C Central Away 4:30

Thur 8/30/2018 Griggsville Away 4:30

Fri 8/31/2018 Virginia Tournament Away TBA

Sat 9/1/2018 Virginia Tournament Away TBA

Tue 9/4/2018 Liberty Away 4:30

Thur 9/6/2018 Our Saviors Home 4:30

Mon 9/10/2018 North Greene Away 4:30
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